2006 C Scow Invitational

Pl Sail
1 V11
2 A36
3 M20
4 V137
5 B8

6 B18
7 0088
8 N68
9 142
10 E89
11 E1
12 V181
13 B12
14 N100
15 M25
16 B217
17 B303
18 ATT
19 N222
20 A22
21 V10
22 V171
23 E11
24 B333
25 SLO
26 E111
27 D30
28 M17
29 E13
30 N98
31 0011
32 N71
33 A25
34 N10
35 N82
36 N19
37 N333
38 CL3
39 N45
40 NO18

# Skipper
August Barkow
Tom Eckert

Tim Krech

Jim Gluek

Zack Clayton
Brian Brickler
Peter Keck
Craig Heinze
Jamie Kimball
Steve Schmidt
Mark Prange

JJ Hausmann
Kent Haeger
Rick Laatsch
Chris Andert
Ann Porter
Frank Davenport
David Baldus
Dave Perry

Jim Tews

A.J. Schweda
Fred Miller

Bob Henschel
Dave Davenport
Glen Walborn
Elizabeth Prange
Scott Hetzler
Jason Ostbye
Scott Tarmann
Carl Pinahs

1Y Dave Decker
Timothy Cleary Jr
Fred Barkow
Les Birbaum
Jeff Anderson
Phil Schuman
Jim Konitzer
Craig Parker
Jeff Nigel

Kurt Froebel

From
Pewaukee
Cedar Lake
Minnetonka
Pewaukee
Lake Buelah
Lake Buelah
LaBelle
Nagawicka
Geneva
Okauchee
Okauchee
Pewaukee
Lake Beulah
Nagawicka
Minnetonka
Lake Beulah
Lake Beulah
Cedar Lake
Nagawicka
Cedar Lake
Pewaukee
Pewaukee
Okauchee
Lake Beulah
Spring Lake
Okauchee
Delavan
Minnetonka
Okauchee
Nagawicka
LaBelle
Nagawicka
Cedar Lake
Nagawicka
Nagawicka
Nagawicka
Nagawicka

Subgroup
Young Guys
Old Guys
Young Guys
Old Guys
Young Guys
Young Guys
Young Guys
Young Guys
Young Guys
Old Guys
Old Guys
Young Guys
Old Guys
Old Guys
Young Guys
Young Guys
Old Guys
Old Guys
Old Guys
Young Guys
Young Guys
Old Guys
Old Guys
Old Guys
Old Guys
Young Guys
Young Guys
Young Guys
Young Guys
Old Guys
Old Guys
Young Guys
Old Guys
Young Guys
Old Guys
Old Guys
Old Guys

IN Cedar Lake Old Guys

Nagawicka
North Lake

Old Guys
Old Guys

Boat Name
Wagon

Fire and Ice
Kingfisher
Porkchop
HungOver
Likity Split
Bottle Rocket

Barracuda
Bad Ol Boys

Pura Vida
MUD

RYOT

Fish

Water Heater
Lightin' Up

Team Spreader
Atalanta i

Grit

Summer Wind
MOE

Team Dead Fish
Joy Ride
Kryptonite
Lucky

0Y4

Woody

Nag Boat
Barkode

MiDe C
Cayenne
WETSU

Num Nuts

Black Pearl
Charisma
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16
18
37
20
24
27
22
17
21
28
33
35
29
32
36
38
41
40
34
39



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

E151
NO5
N106
N33
M35
M5
T34
11

125

Alan Petelinsek
Rick Dittmer
Forbes Hotchkiss
Dick Mileager
Carl Zinn

Hans Zinn

Merritt Becker
Buddy Melges
James Petersen

Okauchee
North Lake
Nagawicka
Nagawicka
Minnetonka
Minnetonka
Maxinkuckee
Geneva
Geneva

Old Guys
Old Guys
Old Guys
Old Guys
Old Guys
Young Guys
Young Guys
Old Guys
Young Guys

Dyno-Soar
Around and Bac
Hot Kiss I

Crewzinn
Buzzinn
Misguided
YES
RAZR

43
44
31
42
50\DNC
50\DNC
50\DNC
50\DNC
50\DNC



3 Total
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19
12
15

10
28
11
17
18

14
20
21
30
25
35
22
27
33
38
29
23
31
36
26
37
24
39
32
40
34

11
18
20
21
22
25
25
30
33
34
35
36
39
45
46
51
51
51
52
56
60
60
71
73
77
80
82
84
85
89
93
93
94
96
98
102
103
108
109
112



42 42 127

43 41 128
50\0CS 50\DNF 131

41 50\DNF 133
50\DNC 50\DNS 150T
50\DNC 50\DNS 150T
50\DNC 50\DNS 150T
50\DNC 50\DNS 150T
50\DNC 50\DNS 150T



